BELLACOSA

CANARY WHARF

Antipasti

Olives

Tomatoes bruschetta

Garlic Bread

Mushrooms & truffle Arancini

Fried mushroom risotto balls, light garlic mayo
Minestrone Soup

Calamari, classic tempura

Deep fried squid, light garlic mayo

Mussels-garlic broth or white wine sauce

Octopus stew, potatoes and paprika
Prawns with chilli, garlic and lemon butter

Salads

Beetroot and goat cheese salad
Cooked baby beetroot, toasted walnut, lemon dressing

Burrata with cherry tomatoes
Pesto marinated tomato, burrata

Classic Caesar salad (Add Chicken)
Gem lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Cesar dressing
Pizza

Margherita

Pepperoni

Tuna, cappers, red onion

Calzone Funghi

Closed Pizza, aubergine and courgette

Parma ham & mozzarella

Bella Cosa Veggie

Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, pepper
Apollo- Chicken, mushrooms, Truffle oil, Tomato

Bella Cosa Diavola

Spicy 'Nduja, pepperoni, chicken, green chilli
Create Your Own Pizza

Margherita with your choice of toppings

3.50
5
5
6.50

6.00
9.50

10
10.50
12

8.5

9/12

10
10

11
12

12
13

Pepper , Red Onion, Jalopeno, Olives, Spring Onion , Garlic Mushrooms , Bufala
Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Salami, Pancetta, Parma Ham, Spicy ‘Nduja Sausage,Ham

and artichokes (Additional toppings 1.50 each)

Pasta

Spinach, vegetable cannelloni

Baked cannelloni, ricotta & spinach, light béchamel
Spaghetti carbonara

Dried Italian panceta, cream & egg yolk

Spaghetti cacio pepe

pecorino cheese, black pepper

Homemade Tagliatelle and fresh truffle
Homemade Tagliatelle Bolognese

classic Italian slow cooked beef ragu

Butternut squash ravioli, butter sage sauce
Spaghetti fruti de mere

Mix sea food

Beef Lasagne

Traditional baked beef lasagne, light béchamel

Lobster linguine
Half lobster, bisque tomato sauce

10

11

11

12
12

12
13

13

17

Risotto

Funghi 9
Mixed mushrooms & cream

Pescatora 13
Mix sea food, fresh tomato sauce

Lobster 16

Half lobster & bisque tomato sauce

Meat & Fish

Oven baked salmon, mixed vegetables 13
Salmon fillet, steamed broccoli & green beans
Pan fried Sea bass, caponata 14

Wild Scottish Sea Bass with aubergine, courgette,
onion and potato

Sea bream, leek and potatoe 15
Wild Roasted Sea Bream with leek and potato
Chicken Milanese 12

Breaded & fried thing chicken breast, rocket,
cherry tomato and parmesan shaves.

Chicken Supreme 12
Corn Fed Chicken breast in mushroom creamy sauce
served with mash potato

Lamb Cutlet, fregola and pesto sauce 13
Slow cooked Lancashire Lamb Cutlet marinated

with mustard and onion, served with Sardinian fregola

and Italian basil pesto

Bella Cosa Burger with Chips 15
Juicy Burger with baby gem, tomatoes, caramelized onions
gherkins, cheddar with special burger sauce and chips

Veal Cordon Bleu 16.50

Breaded stuffed Veal with cheese and
ham oven baked served with mixed salad leaves in
balsamic sauce

80z Rib eye steak 18.50

Grilled Italian pezza rossa Rib Eye served with
peppercorn sauce

Sides £5

Thick cut chips (truffle 1£)
Sweet potato fries

Mash potato

Garlic spinach

Steamed broccoli

Grilled asparagus
Steamed Green Beans

Desserts £6

Tiramisu

Ladyfinger dipped in coffee, mascarpone cheese, cocoa powder
Vanilla Panacotta

Moulded sweetened vanilla cream, berry coulis

Cannoli

Sicilian dessert with sweet ricotta cheese and candid fruit

Rum baba

Sponge cake saturated with rum, pastry cream served with pistachio ice cream

Ice cream & sorbets

If you have a food allergy or any dietary requirement please inform a member of our staff before you place your order

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.



