BELLACOSA

CANARY WHARF

Antipasti		Risotto	
Olives	3.50	Funghi	9
Tomatoes bruschetta	5	Mixed mushrooms & cream	
Garlic Bread	5	Pescatora Mix sea food, fresh tomato sauce	13
Mushrooms & truffle Arancini	6.50	Lobster	16
Fried mushroom risotto balls, light garlic mayo	0.50	Half lobster & bisque tomato sauce	
Minestrone Soup	6.00	Meat & Fish	
Calamari, classic tempura	9.50	Oven baked salmon, mixed vegetables	13
Deep fried squid, light garlic mayo		Salmon fillet, steamed broccoli & green beans	10
Mussels-garlic broth or white wine sauce	10	Pan fried Sea bass, caponata	14
Octopus stew, potatoes and paprika	10.50	Wild Scottish Sea Bass with aubergine, courgette, onion and potato	
Prawns with chilli, garlic and lemon butter	12	Sea bream, leek and potatoe	15
Salads		Wild Roasted Sea Bream with leek and potato	
Beetroot and goat cheese salad	7	Chicken Milanese	12
Cooked baby beetroot, toasted walnut, lemon dressing	•	Breaded & fried thing chicken breast, rocket, cherry tomato and parmesan shaves.	
Burrata with cherry tomatoes	8.5	Chicken Supreme	12
Pesto marinated tomato, burrata	0/40	Corn Fed Chicken breast in mushroom creamy sauce	
Classic Caesar salad (Add Chicken) Gem lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Cesar dressing	9/12	served with mash potato	40
Pizza		Lamb Cutlet, fregola and pesto sauce Slow cooked Lancashire Lamb Cutlet marinated	13
	_	with mustard and onion, served with Sardinian fregola	
Margherita	8	and Italian basil pesto	
Pepperoni	9	Bella Cosa Burger with Chips Juicy Burger with baby gem, tomatoes, caramelized onions	15
Tuna, cappers, red onion	10	gherkins, cheddar with special burger sauce and chips	
Calzone Funghi	10	Veal Cordon Bleu	16.50
Closed Pizza, aubergine and courgette	4.4	Breaded stuffed Veal with cheese and ham oven baked served with mixed salad leaves in	
Parma ham & mozzarella	11	balsamic sauce	
Bella Cosa Veggie	12	8oz Rib eye steak	18.50
Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, pepper Apollo- Chicken, mushrooms, Truffle oil, Tomato	12 12	Grilled Italian pezza rossa Rib Eye served with peppercorn sauce	
Bella Cosa Diavola	13	Sides £5	
Spicy 'Nduja, pepperoni , chicken, green chilli	13	Thick cut chips (truffle 1£)	
Create Your Own Pizza			
Margherita with your choice of toppings Pepper , Red Onion , Jalopeno, Olives, Spring Onion , Garlic Mushrooms , Bufala Mozzarella, Pepperoni , Salami, Pancetta, Parma Ham, Spicy 'Nduja Sausage,Ham and artichokes (Additional toppings 1.50 each)		Sweet potato fries	
		Mash potato	
		Garlic spinach	
Pasta		Steamed broccoli	
Spinach, vegetable cannelloni	10	Grilled asparagus	
Baked cannelloni, ricotta & spinach, light béchamel Spaghetti carbonara	11	Steamed Green Beans	
Dried Italian panceta, cream & egg yolk		Desserts £6	
Spaghetti cacio pepe	11	Tiramisu	
pecorino cheese, black pepper	12	Ladyfinger dipped in coffee, mascarpone cheese, cocoa powder	
Homemade Tagliatelle and fresh truffle Homemade Tagliatelle Bolognese	12	Vanilla Panacotta	
classic Italian slow cooked beef ragu	12	Moulded sweetened vanilla cream, berry coulis	
Butternut squash ravioli, butter sage sauce	12	Cannoli	
Spaghetti fruti de mere	13	Sicilian dessert with sweet ricotta cheese and candid fruit	
Mix sea food		Rum baba	
Beef Lasagne	13	Sponge cake saturated with rum, pastry cream served with pistachio ice cream	
Traditional baked beef lasagne, light béchamel Lobster linguine	17	Ice cream & sorbets	
Half lobster hisque tomato sauce	11		

If you have a food allergy or any dietary requirement please inform a member of our staff before you place your order

Half lobster, bisque tomato sauce